

SC 89 / 2024
CNR WBJP01-00- 1340 -2024

Order no 13 dt 20 .01.2025

Out of 2 accused persons one is produced from J/C.
Another is present by filing hazira.
Ld. P P in charge has not been appointed in this case.
Inform Ld. P P Jalpaiguri.
P O has been transferred.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 21.02 .2025 for production/app/appointment.

D/C By me

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.

In charge